

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	05-08	802	Version:	1	Name:	Amendment No. 1 - Professional S Agreement - Chaz Walker DBA Ol	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/27/2005				In control:	Student Achievement Department	
On agenda:					Final action:	7/27/2005	
Enactment date:	7/27/2005				Enactment #:	05-0697	
Title:	Approval by the State Administrator of Amendment No.1 of a Professional Services Agreement with Chaz Walker, dba Oba Dogon, increasing provision of mentoring, counseling and enrichment activities for Lockwood Elementary School students requiring continuous emotional and adult supervision to succeed in school, for an additional amount not to exceed \$7,000, increasing the original amount of \$60,000 to \$67,000 for the period October 28, 2004 through June 30, 2005. All other terms and conditions of the original Agreement remain in full force and effect.						
Sponsors:			-	•			
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 05-0802 - AMENDMENT NO. 1 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT - CHAZ WALKER DBA OBA DOGON, 2. 05-0802 - AMENDMENT NO. 1 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT - CHAZ WALKER DBA OBA DOGON						
Contact:	Cheryl.Wilson@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Ac	tion	Result
7/27/2005	1	State Ad of Educa	lministrator ation	and/c	or Board Ad	dopted	Pass

Approval by the State Administrator of Amendment No.1 of a Professional Services Agreement with Chaz Walker, dba Oba Dogon, increasing provision of mentoring, counseling and enrichment activities for Lockwood Elementary School students requiring continuous emotional and adult supervision to succeed in school, for an additional amount not to exceed \$7,000, increasing the original amount of \$60,000 to \$67,000 for the period October 28, 2004 through June 30, 2005. All other terms and conditions of the original Agreement remain in full force and effect.